
TUCSON
Overall Height
(Including roof rack)

1,665

Overall Width
Wheel Tread *

1,865
1,615

Wheel Tread * 1,6224,630
2,755

Overall Length
Wheel Base

Aux Support Plus Charging Ports

Steering Wheel Audio Controls

Smart Key with Push To Start 

Panoramic Sunroof 

Cruise Control 

Shift By Wire 

Luggage Cargo Screen 

Wireless Phone Charger 

Motor Driven Power Steering (MDPS) Rack and Pinion Steering, Column Mounted

17 Inch alloy / 18 Inch alloy (4x4 version only)

Power Assisted—Front with 305mm x 25mm vented disc / Rear with 302mm x 10mm solid disk 

ABS/ ESC/ DBC/ HAC/ TSA

Independent multi-lonk with coil springs, gas pressurised shock absorbers and 23mm hollow stabilizer bar

Petrol

1,998

186

115kW

192Nm

11

4

Engine / Model

Front Suspension 

Suspension/ Steering/ Wheels / Brakes 

Rear Suspension

Steering Type 

Front Brakes / Rear Brakes 

Full Size

Wheel Type

ABS/ ESC/ Htrac

Spare Tyre

McPherson Struts with coil springs, gas pressurized shock absorbers and 24,7mm hallow stabilizer bar

Comfort & Safety Features Tucson GL 6MT
PETROL

Digital Supervision Cluster

Engine Control Module (Eco/ Sport ETC

Electronic Boot

Dual Airbag - Driver & Passenger 

Crumple Zones Frint & Rear / Side Impact Bars

Keyless Entry / Central Locking 

Interior Upholstery

Air Conditioning 

Rear Park Assist 

Rear Reverse Camera 

Electronic Windows (Front & Rear)

Android Auto Apple Car Play (Touch)

Bluetooth Connectivity 

Rear Seat 60/40 Split Folding

Tucson GL 
8 speed Auto

PETROL

Tucson GLS 
8 speed Auto
(4X2) PETROL

Tucson GL
8 Speed Auto

DIESEL

Tucson GLS 
8 Speed Auto
(4X2) DIESEL

Tucson GLS 
8 Speed Auto
(4X4) DIESEL

 Premium Cloth  Premium Cloth  Premium Cloth Leather

Dual plus Auto 

Leather

Dual plus Auto 

Leather

Dual plus Auto 

Fuel Type 

Displacement (cc)

Max. Speed (Km/h)

Max. Power 

Max Torque

Accelereation (0-100km/h) (sec)

Number of Cylinders 

Transmission 6 Speed Manual/ 6 Speed Automatic 

DIESEL

1,998

201

136kW

419Nm

9.2

4

8 Speed Automatic 

Plus Curtain Plus Curtain Plus Curtain
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