TUCSON



Overall Height (Including roof rack)

1,665

Overall Width Wheel Tread *	1,865 1,615	Overall Length Wheel Base		4,630 2,755		Wheel Tread * 1,622	
Engine / Model		Tucson GL 6MT PETROL	Tucson GL 8 speed Auto PETROL	Tucson GLS 8 speed Auto (4X2) PETROL	Tucson GL 8 Speed Auto DIESEL	Tucson GLS 8 Speed Auto (4X2) DIESEL	Tucson GLS 8 Speed Auto (4X4) DIESEL
Fuel Type			Petrol			DIESEL	
Displacement (cc)		1,998			1,998		
Max. Speed (Km/h)		186			201		
Max. Power		115kW			136kW		
Max Torque		192Nm			419Nm		
Accelereation (0-100km/h) (sec)		11			9.2		
Number of Cylinders		4			4		
Transmission		6 Speed Manual/ 6 Speed Automatic			8 Speed Automatic		
Suspension/ Steerin	g/ Wheels / Brakes						
Front Suspension McPherson Struts with coil springs, gas pressurized shock absorbers and 24,7mm hallow stabilizer bar							oilizer bar
Rear Suspension		Independent multi-lonk with coil springs, gas pressurised shock absorbers and 23mm hollow stabilizer bar					
Steering Type		Motor Driven Power Steering (MDPS) Rack and Pinion Steering, Column Mounted					
Wheel Type		17 Inch alloy / 18 Inch alloy (4x4 version only)					
Front Brakes / Rear Brakes		Power Assisted—Front with 305mm x 25mm vented disc / Rear with 302mm x 10mm solid disk					
ABS/ ESC/ Htrac		ABS/ ESC/ DBC/ HAC/ TSA					
Spare Tyre		Full Size					
Comfort & Safety Features		Tucson GL 6MT PETROL	Tucson GL 8 speed Auto PETROL	Tucson GLS 8 speed Auto (4X2) PETROL	Tucson GL 8 Speed Auto DIESEL	Tucson GLS 8 Speed Auto (4X2) DIESEL	Tucson GLS 8 Speed Auto (4X4) DIESEL
Dual Airbag - Driver & Passenger		\checkmark	 Image: A set of the set of the	Plus Curtain	 Image: A set of the set of the	Plus Curtain	Plus Curtain
Crumple Zones Frint & Rear / Side Impact Bars		\checkmark	 Image: A set of the set of the	\checkmark	 	\checkmark	 ✓
Keyless Entry / Central Locking		\checkmark	 Image: A second s	 Image: A set of the set of the	 Image: A second s	×	 Image: A second s
Interior Upholstery		Premium Cloth	Premium Cloth	Leather	Premium Cloth	Leather	Leather
Air Conditioning		\checkmark	 Image: A set of the set of the	Dual plus Auto	 Image: A second s	Dual plus Auto	Dual plus Auto
Rear Seat 60/40 Split Folding		×	 Image: A set of the set of the	\checkmark	 	 Image: A set of the set of the	
Rear Park Assist		1	 Image: A set of the set of the	 	 Image: A second s	 Image: A second s	 Image: A second s
Rear Reverse Camera		\checkmark	 Image: A second s	 Image: A set of the set of the	 Image: A second s	 Image: A second s	 Image: A set of the set of the
Electronic Windows (Front & Rear)		\checkmark	 Image: A set of the set of the	 Image: A set of the set of the	 	 Image: A second s	 Image: A second s
Android Auto Apple Car Play (Touch)		\checkmark	 Image: A second s	 Image: A set of the set of the	 Image: A second s	 Image: A second s	 Image: A second s
Bluetooth Connectivity		\checkmark	 Image: A second s	 Image: A set of the set of the	 ✓ 	 Image: A second s	 Image: A second s
Aux Support Plus Charging Ports		✓	 Image: A second s	 Image: A second s	 	 Image: A second s	 Image: A start of the start of
Steering Wheel Audio Controls		✓	\checkmark	\checkmark	 ✓ 	\checkmark	 ✓
Smart Key with Push To Start		•	•	 Image: A second s	•	\checkmark	 Image: A set of the set of the
Digital Supervision Cluster		\checkmark	 Image: A second s	 	 	 Image: A second s	 Image: A start of the start of
Engine Control Module (Eco/ Sport ETC		\checkmark	✓	 Image: A set of the set of the	 Image: A set of the set of the	 ✓ 	 Image: A second s
Electronic Boot		•	•	 Image: A second s	•	 ✓ 	✓
Panoramic Sunroof		•	•	•	•	•	✓
Cruise Control		~	 Image: A second s	 Image: A second s	 ✓ 	 Image: A second s	✓
Shift By Wire		•	•	•	•	✓	
Luggage Cargo Screen		✓	 ✓ 				
Wireless Phone Charger		•	•	 ✓ 	•	 ✓ 	 ✓
			1		1		1

*** Hyundai Zimbabwe Reserves the right to change specifications without prior notice.